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2025 Equipment Price List

Effective 1/1/2025

All Equipment Requires a 4 Hour Minimum

EXCAVATORS

Komatsu PC 360 80,000 lbs
w/ GPS Control

w/ 10,000 Ib Hydraulic Hammer

w/ 10,000 Ib Hydraulic Hammer and GPS Control

w/ 10,000 Ib Hydraulic Hammer Underwater

w/ 10,000 Ib Hydraulic Hammer Underwater and GPS Control
Caterpillar 325NG w/ tiltrotator 57,100 lbs
w/ GPS Control

Komatsu PC 228 LC-8 54,500 lbs

w/ 3,000 Ib. hydraulic hammer

Caterpillar 315NG w/ tiltrotator

w/ GPS Control

Takeuchi TB 290 (rubber tracks) 18,500 Ibs
w/ rotary bucket

w/ hydraulic hammer

w/ Diamond flail mower

Yanmar SV08 2,600 lbs

w/ Hydraulic Hammer

DOZERS

John Deere 850C LGP 42,000 lbs
Caterpillar D5K2 LGP 21,500 lbs
w/ GPS or Total Station Control

Caterpillar D3G LGP 17,000 lbs

LOADERS

Hourly Daily Weekly Monthly
w/operator w/o operator w/o operator w/o operator
& fuel & fuel & fuel & fuel

$349.00
$429.00
$534.00
$614.00
$772.00
$852.00
$312.00
$392.00
$263.00
$402.00
$270.00
$350.00
$188.00
$194.00
$248.00
$248.00
$108.00
$178.00

$370.00
$226.00
$306.00
$199.00
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Caterpillar 966 XE
Komatsu WA 320 LC-5
Komatsu WA 250 LC-5

SKID-STEERS

Caterpillar 259D3

w/ Grader Blade and Total Station or GPS Control
Takeuchi 230

Caterpillar 236D

Caterpillar 232D

Vermeer S800TX

w/ automatic box blade

Ditch Witch SK350

COMPACTION EQUIPMENT
Caterpillar 533E 84 IN.
Bomag 172 D-2 66 IN.
Forward/Reverse Compactor

Plate Compactor

TRUCKS

Tri-Axle Dump 18 YD
10 Wheel Dump 14YD
10 Wheel Water Truck 3500 gal

TRACTORS W/ LOWBED
Tractor w/ 55 Ton Lowbed
Escort Vehicle w/ Driver

Dump Truck with 20 ton tag

CRUSHING/SCREENING PLANTS

Metso Lokotrack LT106 28"x44" Jaw Crusher
Barford R6536TR Radial Stacker

Retech 6'x28' Trommel Screen

TRAFFIC CONTROL
Site Safety Package (signs, cones, barrels) per crew

Jersey Barrier Rental (mob. & demob. not included)
Type 1 Barrier

Traffic Drum

Traffic Cone

Construction Signs

SHORING EQUIPMENT
Small Box

57,000 Ibs
32,000 Ibs
25,500 Ibs

8,600 Ibs

8,600 Ibs
6,800 lbs
6,400 lbs

23,000 Ibs
15,200 lbs
900 Ibs
200 lbs

69,000 GVW
54,000 GVW
54,000 GVW

$300.00
$226.00
$210.00
Hourly
w/operator

& fuel

$161.00
$283.00
$161.00
$141.00
$141.00
$135.00
$200.00
$113.00

$204.00
$167.00

$134.00
$124.00
$151.00

$199.00
$87.00
$152.00

$445.00
P.O.R.
$280.00

Daily

w/o operator

& fuel

$772.00
$697.00
$338.00
$151.00

$745.00

Weekly

w/o operator

& fuel

$2,786.00
$2,096.00

$2,369.00

PLUS PERMITS

$440.00
$1,950.00

$419.00

$1,078.00
$5,855.00

$11.00 per foot/month

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

$253.00

$54.00
$54.00
$44.00
$54.00

$772.00

Monthly

w/o operator

& fuel

$8,362.00
$6,273.00

$6,444.00

$2,931.00
$16,711.00

$167.00
$167.00
$124.00
$167.00

$2,342.00



2007
2011

Trench Box
Manhole Box
Steel Plates

MISCELLANEOUS
2" Water Pumps

Air Compressor w/ Tools

Magnum Light Tower

Husqvarna Highway Saw w/ blade & water
Hay Mulcher

Water Pipe Tester

John Deere Gator

Concrete Mixer

JLG Manlift

SUPPORT TRUCKS
1 1/2 -2 Ton Pick-up Truck w/ Hand Tools (NO OPERATOR)
1/2 - 1 Ton Pick-up Truck w/ Hand Tools (NO OPERATOR)

LABOR RATES

Supervisor

Foreman

Operator

Truck Driver

Construction Worker

One Person Layout Crew w/ GPS or Total Station
AutoCAD Technician

Mechanic/Welder w/ Service Truck

*LABOR RATES DO NOT INCLUDE SUPPORT VEHICLES
DOUBLE TIME SUNDAYS, HOLIDAYS AND NIGHTS.

Hourly
w/operator

& fuel

$52.00

$145.00
$111.00

$76.00
$60.00

$141.00
$102.00
$87.00
$71.00
$71.00
$226.00
$141.00
$161.00

$375.00

$375.00

$114.00
Daily

w/o operator

& fuel

$194.00
$290.00
$290.00
$489.00

$226.00
$290.00
$188.00

$1,324.00

$1,098.00
$1,098.00
$333.00
Weekly
w/o operator

& fuel

$665.00

S 724.00

$2,652.00

* LABOR RATES SHALL BE TIME AND ONE HALF (1 1/2) AFTER 8 HRS. DAILY OR 40 HOURS WEEKLY.

Note: Equipment Rentals

Hourly Rates are based on a four hour minimum and includes an operator and fuel.

Daily, Weekly, & Monthly rates do not include operators or fuel.

Daily= 8 hrs, Weekly=40 hrs, Monthly=160 hrs

Extended hourly use will be billed on a prorated basis. Moving Charges Not Included.

$3,214.00
$3,214.00
$991.00
Monthly
w/o operator

& fuel

S 2,191.00

$5,502.00
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